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KEENER, BILLY P
KEENER, BILLY P
KEENER, BILLY P

MOSS, ELIZABETH ANN
MOSS, ELIZABETH ANN
MOSS, ELIZABETH ANN
G0SS JR, OWEN RAYMOND
GOSS JR, OWEN RAYMOND
FLEMING, MARK DENNIS
FLEMING, MARK DENNIS
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
JEFFRIES, RHONDA K
VANSANDT, JAMES HARRY
BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN
ENGLE, PATTY

MOORE, JIMMY R

BIALAS, LESLIE M
CARAWAY, KAREN

WATSON, BEVERLY ANN
PARKER, ESPERANZA O
WELKER, MARY ANN
STRAYHORN, JACQUEL INE
OSWALD, BRENDA J
NAUGLE, PATRICIA LYNN
BOLAIN, KATHY LEE LOGAN
OBERHOLTZ, TAMMY JO
MORGAN, PEGGY A
SAMPLES, BEVERLY
SAMPLES, BEVERLY
NORRIS, GAIL

NORRIS, GAIL

WHITSETT, GLENDA S
WHITSETT, GLENDA S
JOHNSON, MARY LOY
SHRUM, CHERYL LEE
KRUSE, RUTH M

TURLEY, LISA

TAYLOR, EVE MARIE
YOUNG, VIOLA LORENZ
DUCKERT, HELEN J
FULTON, JANICE
MCFARLAND, MARY KATHRYN
SULLIVAN, SARAH A
MCCORMICK, SUSIE
PITTSER, LINDA

PETZET, SANDRA

CREED, THELMA MAY
CREED, THELMA MAY
BROWN, PATRICIA J
BROWN, PATRICIA J
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
MUIRHEID, LINDA L
MUIRHEID, LINDA L
MUIRHEID, LINDA L
LING, GERALDINE N
LING, GERALDINE N
BURCH, R LOWELL

VAN DEN DOOL, PHILIP H
VAN DEN DOOL, PHILIP H
VAN DEN DOOL, PHILIP H

1290 - 1991 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY
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GEDDES, WILLIAM
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO
TULSA COUNTY

PUBLIC SERVICE CO

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
TULSA COUNTY

1989-90 LIBRARY FUND
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EXPENSE
SERVICE

OPER. SUPPLIES

SERVICES
RENTALS
EXPENSE

219.12
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46.56
102.50
51.36
61.92
5.76
3.84
26.40
597.60
19.68
16.80
£8.80
28.32
29.52
36.00
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8.40
27.00
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